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Monday - Friday

Clapham Junction Falcon == 0432 0547 0700 1850 1950 2326 2341 12356
Battersea High Street 0434 Then 0549 Then 0702 Then 1853 Then 1952 Then 2328 2343 2358
Battersea Park Station == 0441 every 0556 about 0709 about 1901 about 1959 about 2335 2349 0004
Vauxhall Station © == 0446 15 0601 every 0714 every 1907 every 2004 every 2340 2354 0009
Elephant & Castle © == 0454  minutes 0609 12 0722 8 1916 10 2012 12 2347 0001 0016
Southwark Bridge Road Southwark St~ 0458 until 0613 minutes 0726 minutes 1921 minutes 2016 minutes 2350 0004 0019
Monument Station © 0502 0617 until 0731 until 1926  until 2020 until 2354 0008 0023
Liverpool Street Station © = 0506 0621 0737 1931 2024 2357 0011 0026
Saturday (also Good Friday)

Clapham Junction Falcon == 0432 0817 1750 2326 2341 2356

Battersea High Street 0434 Then 0819 Then 1753 Then 2328 2343 2358

Battersea Park Station == 0441 every 0826 about 1802 about 2335 2349 0004

Vauxhall Station © == 0446 15 0831 every 1808 every 2340 2354 0009

Elephant & Castle © == 0454 minutes 0839 10 1817 12 2347 0001 0016

Southwark Bridge Road Southwark St~ 0458 until 0843 minutes 1821 minutes 2350 0004 0019

Monument Station © 0502 0847 until 1825 until 2354 0008 0023

Liverpool Street Station © == 0506 0851 1829 2357 0011 0026

Sunday and other Public Holidays

Clapham Junction Falcon == 0432 0502 0532 0602 0822 0838 0853 0908 0923 0938 0953 2326 2341 2356
Battersea High Street 0434 0504 0534 0604 Then 0824 0840 0855 0911 0928 0941 0956 Then 2328 2343 2358
Battersea Park Station == 0441 0511 0541 0611 every 0831 0847 0902 0919 0934 0949 1004 about 2335 2349 0004
Vauxhall Station © == 0446 0516 0546 0616 20 0836 0852 0908 0925 0940 0955 1010 every 2340 2354 0009
Elephant & Castle © == 0454 0524 0554 0624 minutes 0844 0901 0918 0935 0950 1005 1020 712 2347 0001 0016
Southwark Bridge Road Southwark St 0458 0528 0558 0628 until 0848 0905 0922 0939 0954 1009 1024 minutes 2350 0004 0019
Monument Station © 0502 0532 0602 0632 0852 0909 0926 0943 0958 1013 1028 until 2354 0008 0023
Liverpool Street Station © == 0506 0536 0606 0636 0856 0914 0931 0948 1003 1018 1033 2357 0011 0026
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3 1 1 Liverpool Street - Vauxhall - Clapham Junction
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Monday - Friday
Liverpool Street Station © == 0515 0530 0545 0600 0612 0700 0706 1910 1950 2350
Monument Station © 0519 0534 0549 0604 0616 Then 0704 0712 Then 1916 Then 1954 Then 2354
Southwark Bridge Road Southwark St 0524 0539 0554 0609 0621 about 0709 0717 about 1922 about 1958 about 2358
Elephant & Castle © = 0528 0543 0558 0613 0626 every 0713 0721 every 1926 every 2003 every 0002
Vauxhall Station © == 0538 0553 0608 0623 0635 12 0723 0731 8 1937 10 2013 12 0011
Battersea Park Station == 0543 0558 0613 0628 0640 minutes 0728 0735 minutes 1942 minutes 2018 minutes 0016
Battersea High Street 0549 0604 0619 0634 0648 until 0736 0746 until 1948 until 2024 until 0022
Clapham Junction St John’s Hill == 0553 0608 0623 0638 0650 0742 0752 1952 2028 0025
Liverpool Street Station © == 0005 0020 0035
Monument Station © 0009 0024 0039
Southwark Bridge Road Southwark St~ 0013 0028 0043
Elephant & Castle © = 0017 0032 0047
Vauxhall Station © == 0026 0041 0056
Battersea Park Station == 0031 0046 0101
Battersea High Street 0037 0052 0107
Clapham Junction St John’s Hill == 0040 0055 0110

Saturday (also Good Friday)

Liverpool Street Station © ==
Monument Station ©

Southwark Bridge Road Southwark St
Elephant & Castle © =

Vauxhall Station © ==

Battersea Park Station ==
Battersea High Street

Clapham Junction St John’s Hill ==

0515
0519
0524
0528
0538
0543
0549
0553

Then
every
15

minutes

until

Sunday and other Public Holidays

0815
0819
0824
0828
0838
0843
0849
0854

0830
0834
0839
0843
0853
0858
0906
0911

0840
0844
0849
0853
0903
0909
0919
0924

Then
about
every
10

minutes

until

1838
1842
1847
1851
1901
1906
1912
1916

Then
about
every
12

minutes

until

2350
2354
2358
0002
0011
0016
0022
0025

0005
0009
0013
0017
0026
0031
0037
0040

0020
0024
0028
0032
0041
0046
0052
0055

0035
0039
0043
0047
0056
0101
0107
0110

Liverpool Street Station © == 0515 0545 0615 0645 0805 0825 0845 0905 0920 0935 0950 1003 2350 0005
Monument Station © 0519 0549 0619 0649 Then 0809 0829 0849 0911 0926 0941 0956 1009 Then 2354 0009
Southwark Bridge Road Southwark St 0524 0554 0624 0654 every 0814 0834 0854 0916 0931 0946 1001 1014 about 2358 0013
Elephant & Castle © = 0528 0558 0628 0658 20 0818 0838 0858 0920 0935 0950 1005 1018 every 0002 0017
Vauxhall Station © == 0538 0608 0638 0708 minutes 0828 0848 0908 0930 0945 1000 1015 1028 12 0011 0026
Battersea Park Station == 0543 0613 0643 0713 until 0833 0853 0913 0935 0950 1005 1020 1033 minutes 0016 0031
Battersea High Street 0549 0619 0649 0719 0839 0859 0921 0943 0958 1013 1028 1043 until 0022 0037
Clapham Junction St John’s Hill == 0553 0623 0653 0723 0843 0904 0926 0948 1003 1018 1033 1048 0025 0040
Liverpool Street Station © == 0020 0035
Monument Station © 0024 0039
Southwark Bridge Road Southwark St~ 0028 0043
Elephant & Castle © == 0032 0047
Vauxhall Station © == 0041 0056
Battersea Park Station == 0046 0101
Battersea High Street 0052 0107
Clapham Junction St John’s Hill == 0055 0110
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